

DONATION

I support the work of the Association with a donation.			ASCEND	
			Association for Sustainable Community Enacted Development e.V. 30167 Hannover,	
Las	st name, First name		Germany	
Str	reet address		New postal address: c/o Speier, Im Baumort 21, 56412 Nomborn	
Ро	stcode/ZIP and City		Tel.: + 49 151 42451824	
Ph	one		Mail: info@ascend-global.org www.ascend-global.org	
E-1	Mail			
DO	NATION OF MONEY		Bank details: GLS Bank	
_	onate an amount ofEuro		IBAN: DE36 4306 0967 2037 8043 00 Swift/BIC:	
Ц	as an unrestricted donation		GENODEM1GLS	
	as a project-related donation for the project:	_		
			Important:	
(please indicate project title) I donate the mentioned amount at the following frequency:			Please fill in completely and if possible in block letters.	
□о	ne-time \square monthly \square half-yearly \square ann	ually	Many thanks!	
Pay	ment method			
☐ I authorize the Association for Sustainable Community Enacted Development e.V. to collect the specified donation amount from my account via SEPA Direct Debit Mandate (please fill in the second page for issuing a SEPA Direct Debit Mandate).				
	I transfer the mentioned donation amount to the account	mentioned below.		
The Association for Sustainable Community Enacted Development e.V. is recognized as a non-profit organization. Donations and contributions are tax deductible. Donation receipts for annual donations of 100 Euro or more will be sent after the end of the respective calendar year or immediately upon request. Up to 100 Euro the deposit receipt / account statement is considered as donation receipt. Board: Christopher Speier Moni Mondal Tabea Hagedorn Mara Zacharias				
Bank details GLS Bank, IBAN: DE36 4306 0967 2037 8043 00, Swift/BIC: GENODEM1GLS Creditor identification number: DE07ZZZ00002047707 Seat of the association Hannover District court: Amtsgericht Hannover VR 202747				



This is how the SEPA Direct Debit Mandate is securely distributed to us:

By mail to the address below

Association for Sustainable Community Enacted Development e.V. c/o Speier, Im Baumort 21

56412 Nomborn GERMANY

Issuing a direct debit mandate and a SEPA direct debit mandate

Payment recipient

Association for Sustainable Community Enacted Development e.V. $\ensuremath{\text{c/o}}$ Speier

Im Baumort 21, 56412 Nomborn, GERMANY

Creditor identification number: DE07ZZZ00002047707 Mandate reference: TO BE COMMUNICATED SEPARATELY

I authorize the registered non-profit "Association for Sustainable Community Enacted Development e.V." to collect payments from my account by direct debit. At the same time, I instruct my bank to honor the direct debits made to my account by the registered non-profit "Association for Sustainable Community Enacted Development e.V."

Note: I can request a refund of the amount debited within eight weeks, starting from the date of the debit. The conditions agreed with my bank apply.

ASCEND

Association for Sustainable Community Enacted Development e.V. 30167 Hannover, Germany

New postal address:

c/o Speier, Im Baumort 21, 56412 Nomborn, GERMANY

Tel.: + 49 151 42451824 Mail: info@ascend-global.org www.ascend-global.org

Bank details: GLS Bank IBAN:

DE36 4306 0967 2037 8043 00

Important:

Swift/BIC: GENODEM1GLS

Payer	portanti
rayei	Please fill in completely and if possible in block letters.
name, First name (Account holder)	block letters.
	Many thanks!
Street address	
Postcode/ZIP and City	
Credit institution	
	Board:
IBAN	Christopher Speier Moni Mondal
	Tabea Hagedorn
BIC	Mara Zacharias
Data leasting and signature	Seat of the association:
Date, location and signature	Hannover
	District court:
	Amtsgericht Hannover
	VR 202747